ltemized Earnings Statement

Employee Name: Jane Doe

Pay Period: 2024-05-01 to 2024-05-15

Department: Sales

Earnings

Description
Regular Pay
Overtime Pay
Commission

Total Earnings

Deductions

Description
Federal Income Tax
State Income Tax
Social Security
Medicare

Health Insurance

Total Deductions

Pay Summary

Net Pay (Current):

Net Pay (Year-to-Date):

Important Notes

Hours
80.00

6.50

Rate
$30.00

$45.00

Current
$360.00
$120.00
$188.64
$44.12

$100.00
$812.76

Employee ID: 01234
Pay Date: 2024-05-16

Position: Account Manager

Current
$2,400.00
$292.50
$350.00
$3,042.50

Year-to-Date
$16,800.00
$1,230.60
$4,800.00
$22,830.60

Year-to-Date
$2,800.00
$900.00
$1,415.70
$330.05
$700.00
$6,145.75

$2,229.74

$16,684.85

e This statement details all earnings and deductions for the indicated pay period.

Retain this document for your records and tax purposes.

Review all amounts for accuracy. Report discrepancies promptly.

Net pay reflects the actual amount deposited or paid to the employee.

Contact HR for clarification or adjustment on any item shown.
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