

Itemized Earnings Statement

Employee Name: Jane Doe

Employee ID: 01234

Pay Period: 2024-05-01 to 2024-05-15

Pay Date: 2024-05-16

Department: Sales

Position: Account Manager

Earnings

Description	Hours	Rate	Current	Year-to-Date
Regular Pay	80.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$16,800.00
Overtime Pay	6.50	\$45.00	\$292.50	\$1,230.60
Commission	-	-	\$350.00	\$4,800.00
Total Earnings			\$3,042.50	\$22,830.60

Deductions

Description	Current	Year-to-Date
Federal Income Tax	\$360.00	\$2,800.00
State Income Tax	\$120.00	\$900.00
Social Security	\$188.64	\$1,415.70
Medicare	\$44.12	\$330.05
Health Insurance	\$100.00	\$700.00
Total Deductions	\$812.76	\$6,145.75

Pay Summary

Net Pay (Current): \$2,229.74

Net Pay (Year-to-Date): \$16,684.85

Important Notes

- This statement details all earnings and deductions for the indicated pay period.
- Review all amounts for accuracy. Report discrepancies promptly.
- Retain this document for your records and tax purposes.
- Net pay reflects the actual amount deposited or paid to the employee.
- Contact HR for clarification or adjustment on any item shown.